
Member List - MCB Steering  
https://mailman13.u.washington.edu/mailman/admindb/mcbstrco    

 
 

 

 

Faculty (Voting Members): Email 

John Aitchison, Seattle Children’s (SCRI) John.Aitchison@seattlechildrens.org  

Geoffrey Baird, Lab Med & Pathology (UW) gbaird@uw.edu  

Sandy Bajjalieh, Pharmacology (UW) bajjalie@uw.edu  

Celeste Berg, UW co-director (UW) caberg@uw.edu  

Mark Bothwell, Physiology & Biophysics (UW) mab@uw.edu  

Daniel Campbell, (BRI) dcampbell@benaroyaresearch.org 

Michael Emerman, Emeritus Director (FH) memerman@fredhutch.org  

Ajay Dhaka, Biological Structure dhaka@uw.edu  

Stan Fields, Genome Sciences (UW) fields@uw.edu  

Suzanne Hoppins, Biochemistry (UW) shoppins@uw.edu  

Global Health TBD  

Takato Imaizumi, Biology (UW) takato@uw.edu  

Rick McLaughlin,  (PNRI) rmclaughlin@pnri.org  

Sam Miller, Microbiology (UW) millersi@uw.edu  

Marion Pepper, Immunology (UW) mpepper@uw.edu  

Dave Raible, Emeritus Director (UW) draible@uw.edu  

Nina Salama, Emeritus Director (FH) nsalama@fredhutch.org  

Simon, Julian, MCB co-director (FH) Jsimon@fredhutch.org  

Stephen Tapscott, Human Biology (FH) stapscot@fredhutch.org  

Toshi Tsukiyama, Basic Sciences (FH) tt1@uw.edu  

  

Faculty (Non-Voting Members):  

Ed Lein, Allen Institute (Allen) edl@alleninstitute.org 

  

Student Reps (non-voting)  

TBD   

TBD  

  

MCB DEI Committee Rep (non-voting):  

Denise Barnes UW   

Andrea Brocato FH  

 
Copy the following for all MCB steering 
committee correspondences: 
 Immunology Chair’s assistant:  
immcasst@uw.edu  
               Geoffrey Baird assistant: Juliette 
Piboonvaranggon, jpiboon@uw.edu  
 Genome Chair’s assistant:  Justin 
Wong, wong0106@uw.edu  
 Sam Miller’s Assistant, Chris Nelson, 
cnelson1@uw.edu 
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